SHIPPER VASISTA MARINE 3-163, MAIN ROAD, MOGALLU PALAKODERU MANDAL-534209 WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT, ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA CONSIGNEE TO ORDER VASISTA MARINE 3-163, MAIN ROAD, MOGALLU PALAKODERU MANDAL-534209 WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT, ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA NOTIFY PARTY, Carrier not to be respons M/S. CENSEA INC, 400 SKOKIE BOULEVARD ROAD, SUITE 110, NORTHBROOK,IL, 60062, USA.	sible for failure to notify	Understand VOYAGE NUMBER OMXAJW1MA BILL OF LADING NUMBER BILL OF LADING AMC1533705 EXPORT REFERENCES COMACUMANT EXPORT REFERENCES COMACUMANT					
PRE CARRIAGE BY*	PLACE OF RECEIPT*	FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT MUMBAI	NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILLS OF LA THREE (3)				
VESSEL NI	PORT OF LOADING IHAVA SHEVA, INDIA	PORT OF DISCHARGE MIAMI, FL, USA	FINAL F	DELIVERY*			
MARKS AND NOS NO AND K CONTAINER AND SEALS OF PACKAR		AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN	GROSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT		
SEAL C0014208	PO : 65623, DATED: 27.09 SB NO :5788003 DATED : 0 PROCESSED & PACKED BY: M/S. VASISTA MARINE 3-163, MAIN ROAD, MOGALL Continued on Next Sheet ABOVE PARTICULARS DECLARED	MPS IQF 22/074 ,DATED :21.10.2021 0.2021. 02-NOV-2021	<u>E.</u>				
 4. Cargo at port is at merchant risk, expenses and responsibility 5. FCL 77. THC at destination payable by Merchant as per line/port tariff 91. Ground rent/storages/power supply/monitoring costs at port of discharge for Merchant s account according to port rates. 27. Reefer container can only be operated by electrical power. During land transportation the Carrier via hill be in any respect whatsoever for consequences, due to non refrigeration. 101. Unless the value of cargo is declared on the face of this bill of lading on waybill in the soluper. 28. Reefer container can only be operated by electrical power. During land transportation the Carrier via hill be value of cargo is declared on the face of this bill of lading, as the case may be joint of lading. State weesel. 29. The shipper ackage. or customary freight unit if goods are not shipped in package. 214. U.S. demurage and detention conditions are billed per CMA-CGM (America)'s U.S. tariff or service RECEIVED by the carrier from the shipper in apparent good order and condition (unless otherwise noted herein) the total number or quantity of Containers on othe gao of the part of discharge or the place of delivery, whichever is applicable, to the port of discharge or the place of delivery, whichever is applicable. To discharge or the place of delivery, whichever is applicable, to the port of discharge or the place of delivery, whichever is applicable. The Merchant shall be constitued as lost. The Merchant shall be constitued as lost. The Merchant shall be constitued as responsible of the cord is the place of delivery, whichever is applicable, to the port of discharge or the place of delivery, whichever is applicable, to the port of discharge or the place of delivery, whichever is applicable. The Merchant shall be constitued as lost. The Merchant shall be constitued as lost. The Merchant shall be constitued as responsible of the cord of weith the cortract of delivery which							
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE MUMBAI 27 OCT 2021 Distribution of the carrier CMA CGM and the carrier CMA CGM S. A. SIGNED FOR THE SHIPPER as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A. *APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN THIS DOCUMENT IS USED AS A COMBINED TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING							



DRAFT BILL OF LADING

VOYAGE NUMBER
0MXAJW1MA

BILL OF LADING NUMBER

AMC1533705

		_			L	
PRE CARRIAGE BY*		PLACE OF RECEIPT*	FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT	NUMBER OF THREE (3)	BILLS OF LADING	
VESSEL		PORT OF LOADING	PORT OF DISCHARGE		PLACE OF D	JELIVERY*
CMA CGM OTELLO	NHAVA S	SHEVA, INDIA	MIAMI, FL, USA			
MARKS AND NOS NO AND CONTAINER AND SEALS OF PACK			AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN	GROSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT
		PALAKODERU MANDAL-534209)	KGS	KGS	CBM
		WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT,				
		ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA				
		FDA REGISTRATION # 19163	3044694			
		FREIGHT PREPAID INCLUDED) OF DDC CHARGES			
		NET WEIGHT : 14982.000 K	GS			
		(33000.000 LBS)				
		GROSS WEIGHT : 17978.400) KGS			
		(39600.000 LBS)				
		SECOND NOTIFY: LEESA CUSTOMS BROKERAGE 9420 TELSTAR AVE., SUITE EL MONTE, CA 91731 , TEL: 626- 522-1821.				
		FREIGHT PREPAID.				
		Cargo is stowed in a ref at the shipper's request of -20 degrees Celsius	-			
		DISCHARGE PORT AGENT: CMA CGM (AMERICA) LLC 5701 LAKE WRIGHT DRIVE				
		NORFOLK UNITED STATES TEL: +1 757 961 2100 FAX on Board APL ANTWERP 27- Pvt Ltd As agents for th	-OCT-2021 CMA CGM Agencies			
Weight in Kgs Total: 1 CONTAINER		Continued From Previous Shee		17978.400 LE.	4530	50.000
		ADDITION	IAL CLAUSES			
indemnify the Carrier for any loss or expense what limited to liquidated damages equivalent to the so Carrier to a container lessor. The Carrier is entitil release of the container which shall be remitted a particular for payment of all detention and demun 315. Following to the slow down / lock out affectir an alternative port without notice - subject to avai destination. All additional costs, including but not extra on forwarding freight shall be for Merchant's	ound market tled to collect as security for rrage and/or ing the US w ailability - or b t limited to st	ising out of the foregoing, including but not et value - or the depreciated value due by the ct a deposit from the Merchant at the time of for payment of any sums due to the Carrier, in r container indemnity as referred above. vest coast ports, cargo may be discharged in be on forwarded to the intended port of torage, demurrage, at the alternative port, or	358. Following the exceptional measures adopted b COVID-19 virus and the operational constraints resu the carriage of cargo may be disrupted or delayed. On may be on forwarded to the port of destination on ar Furthermore in case of disruption of ports' operation without notice and - subject to availability - be on for destination. Carrier reserve its rights to accomplish th	ulting thereof, the Merchan Cargo may not be loaded o iny alternative vessel at Cau ns, the cargo may be discha warded to the original inter the bill of lading in any alter ge, plugging, monitoring at nant's account and payable	nts are hereby on the intended arrier's sole disc harged in an alt ended port of ernative port. Al t the alternative before deliver	notified that d vessel and scretion. Iternative port Il additional re discharge
343. In the event that this Bill of Lading is a Pape and Conditions available on the CMA CGM webs services/shipping-guide/bl-clauses) which the Me carried under a Paperless Bill of Lading shall be r has been surrendered to the Carrier on the eBusi Freight and charges.	site (https://w erchant has r made to the	www.cma-cgm.com/products- read and accepted. The delivery of the cargo e Consignee after the Paperless Bill of Lading	366. The Merchant warrants that the particulars rela particulars are adequate and correct. In case of failu	ating to the Goods have be- ure of the Merchant to com any time an amount of USD g and administrative fees. T	een checked ar nply with such v D 2,000 per Cor This fee shall a	warranty, the ontainer or also be

Freight and charges.	applicable in case of discrepancy between the Verified Gross Mass (VGM) sent to the Carrier, or the
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE MUMBAI 27 OCT 20	SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER CMA CGM S.A. BY CMA CGM Agencies (India) Pvt Ltd as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A.
*APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN THIS DOCUMENT IS USED AS A COMBINED TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING	



DRAFT BILL OF LADING

VOYAGE NUMBER
0MXAJW1MA

BILL OF LADING NUMBER AMC1533705

PRE CARRIAGE B	GE BY* PLACE OF R		PLACE OF RECEIPT*	FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT		NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILLS OF LADING		
				MUMBAI		THREE (3)		
VESSEL		PORT OF LOADING		PORT OF DISCHARGE		FINAL PLACE OF DELIVERY*		DELIVERY*
CMA CGM OTELLO		NHAVA SHEVA, INDIA		MIAMI, FL, USA				
MARKS AND NOS CONTAINER AND SEALS	NO AND OF PACK			ESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER SHIPPER'S LOAD STOW AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN		ROSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT
Continued From Previous Sheet Sheet 3 of 3								

ABOVE PARTICULARS DECLARED BY SHIPPER. CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE.

ADDITIONAL CLAUSES						
weight declared to the Carrier (for non-containerized cargo), and the weight declared by the Shipper in his shipping instruction or otherwise weighted during the Carriage.						
372. Merchant consents to the Carrier sharing information and data contained in the Bill of Lading and/or related to the performance of the Carriage of the Goods with third parties, including but not limited to digital supply chain platforms.						
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE MUMBAI 27 OCT 2021	SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER CMA CGM S.A. BY CMA CGM Agencies (India) Pvt Ltd					
	as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A.					
*APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN THIS DOCUMENT IS USED AS A COMBINED TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING						